1.14

17 22

ti
m

es
 (

x)

113

Deal #3

(%
)

Deal #1 Deal #2

MOIC IRR

IDEAL Holdings Proforma 2022 Results

23

IDEAL Holdings NAV – Peers multiples

IDEAL Holdings Proforma 2022 Results

Company name
Price

28/2

Dividend yield

FY22

Market cap

(€m)

EBITDA FY22

(€m)

EBITDA margin

FY22 (%)
EV (€m)

EV/EBITDA

FY22 (x)

IT sector

ENTERSOFT SOFTWARE 4.00 2.2% 120.0 9.5 32.0% 123.8 13.0x

EPSILON NET 7.28 0.6% 394.6 22.7 30.0% 403.6 17.8x

PERFOMANCE TECHNOLOGIES IT 3.74 0.0% 52.0 5.0 11.0% 55.7 11.1x

PROFILE SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE 2.93 1.3% 71.4 6.8 26.1% 83.6 12.3x

SPACE HELLAS 6.48 0.0% 41.7 8.8 7.9% 102.1 11.6x

Average 0.8% 21.4% 13.2x

IDEAL IT 5.4% 9.6 12.0%

INDUSTRIAL sector

CENERGY HOLDINGS 3.93 0.0% 746.4 142.0 9.7% 1,172.4 8.3x

PAPOUTSANIS 2.46 2.9% 66.7 8.2 12.0% 86.2 10.5x

CRETA PLASTICS 16.50 2.7% 451.8 78.0 18.0% 409.8 5.3x

Average 1.9% 13.2% 8.0x

IDEAL Industrial 5.4% 17.8 19.0%

Sources: Bloomberg, Companies websites, Euroxx research, Eurobank research, Pantelakis research, Ambrosia Capital, IDEAL Holdings Estimates

24

IDEAL Holdings NAV – Calculation

IDEAL Holdings Proforma 2022 Results

IDEAL Holdings IT INDUSTRIAL HoldCo SUM of Parts

Avg. EV/ EBITDA 13.2 8.0 -

EBITDA 9.6 17.8

EV 126.4 142.9

Cash - - 2.2 4.5

Debt 0.5 19.9 - 20.4

Market Cap 130.1 123.0 1.2 251.1

No of Shares 40,134,921

NAV € 6.26

Level of

discount %

IT

(€m)

INDUSTRIAL

(€m)

HoldCo

(€m)

SUM of parts

(€m)
NAV

(€)

5% 119.6 116.8 2.2 238.7 5.95

10% 113.3 110.7 2.2 226.2 5.64

15% 107.0 104.5 2.2 213.8 5.33

20% 100.7 98.4 2.2 201.3 5.02

25% 94.4 92.2 2.2 188.9 4.71

Sources: Bloomberg, Companies websites, Euroxx research, Eurobank research, Pantelakis research, Ambrosia Capital, IDEAL
Holdings Estimates

IDEAL approach: Discount 10%:

✓ Minimal & simplified Holding structure;

✓ HoldCo expenses included in the
companies;

✓ Optimal tax structure;

✓ No dividend leakage – capital returns.

Disclaimer

Important Notice

This presentation has been prepared by IDEAL Holdings S.A. solely for informational purposes for its public stockholders in connection with evaluating the business, operations and financial

results of IDEAL Holdings S.A. and its subsidiaries (collectively, “IDEAL”). This presentation is not and shall not be construed as an offer to purchase or sell, or the solicitation of an offer to